

TIAF - USA

(THE INTERNATIONAL AWARDS FORUM)



DREAM COMES TRUE WITH REWARD

THE INTERNATIONAL AWARDS SUMMIT 2025 - NEW DELHI

AWARD	- NOMINA	ATION CATEGOR	Y										
(Please ch	oose the award by	ticking the check box)											
INTERNAT	TIONAL WOME	INTERNATIO	INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S LEADERSHIP										
THE INTER	THE INTERNATIONAL ICONIC STAR AWARD				INTERNATIONAL PRIDE AWARD								
GLOBAL EX	GLOBAL EXCELLENCE IN LEADERSHIP AWARD				GLOBAL PINNACLE AWARD								
GLOBAL EN	GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP AWARD				GLOBAL HEALTHCARE AWARD								
INTERNAT	GLOBAL INFLUENCER AWARD												
HONORAR	RY DOCTORATE	EAWARD											
(Please ch	oose the relevant o	category by ticking the check b	<u>00x)</u>										
Education	nists	Social Activists	Social Activists Engineers						Scientists				
Journalis	its	Sportsperson THE	Counselors	Counselors				Celebrities					
Entrepre	neurs	Healthcare Prof	(ATIONAL 8 FORTH Real Estate	NAL Real Estate Prof			Consultants						
Lawyers		Authors/Writers	Artists	Artists			Institutions						
University		College	School	School			Others						
PERSON	NAL INFO	RMATION											
Name													
Name	:												
Place Of Birth	ı :		Date Of Birth	:									
Address	:				D	D	M	M	Y	Y			
radi ess	•												
Status	: Unmarrie	ed Married	Gender	:		Ma	le		Fem	ale			
Nationality	•		ZIP Code	:									
Profession	•		City	:									
E-Mail													
L-Maii	•												



TIAF - USA (THE INTERNATIONAL AWARDS FORUM)



DREAM COMES TRUE WITH REWARD

Educational : Qualification										
Working : Experience										
Major : Achievements										
Referral : Name / Code										
(If m	ore matter is to be added, it can be annexed to this application form as so	eparate sheets)								
DECLARA	TION									
I declare that the particulars furnished above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. I, the awardee also has fulfilled the required eligibility or conditions for the award.										
Date:										
Place:										
	Signature of the Awardee	(Photograph)								

The filled-in application can be sent to info@tiafusa.com